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Diagnoses that are 
associated with higher morbidity/mortality 
are assigned higher risk factors
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We Are Here to Assist You
Continuing the transition to a value-based healthcare delivery system will require changes for every practice. A dedicated 
team of professionals are committed to assuring MetroCare physicians have the tools and resources to achieve success.

George Wortham III, MD

t 901.360.1360 
george.wortham@metrocarephysicians.com

MetroCare Physicians Corporate Office
901.360.1360 • fax 901.360.1336
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Dates/Times (four sessions in total):  

         
Lunch will be provided

           
 

Pe er r ss
t s re t r

t 901.261.7796
donna.pendergrass@ metrocarephysicians.com

Taylor aile
Operations Services Manager
t 901.261.7804
taylor.bell@metrocarephysicians.com 

Diana Spicer
Director, Clinical Services
t 901.261.7802
diana.spicer@metrocarephysicians.com

Fran Parker
Practice Navigator
t 901.261.7791
fran.parker@metrocarephysicians.com

Credentialing Services 
ell  rdan  C S

Credentialing S pervis r
t 901.261.7797
kelly.jordan@metrocarephysicians.com

Teresa Stacks
Credentialing Specialist
t 901.261.7792
teresa.stacks@metrocarephysicians.com

Debra Peters
Credentialing Specialist
t 901.261.7793
debra.peters@metrocarephysicians.com

Clinical Services

Marcia Wright 
Data Specialist 
t 901.261.7795
marcia.wright@metrocarephysicians.com

Education Services

Janet Beasy, CPC, CPCO, CMC, CMOM 
Practice Education Consultant
t 901.261.7794
janet.beasy@metrocarephysicians.com

contact: janet.beasy@metrocarephysicians.com
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